
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4

Mens Hdcp 11 3 7 1 9 13 5 15 17 8 4 12 16 14 2 10 18 6
Ladies Hdcp 3 7 17 1 15 9 13 5 11 8 4 10 16 12 2 6 14 18

1st FLIGHT Points
 Ray, John 5 4 5 5 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 77 8 69 $110.00 5,000     
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 7 4 4 4 4 77 7 70 $90.00 3,000
 Strickland, Trip 5 4 4 6 3 5 3 8 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 80 5 75 $70.00 2,000
 Bala, Bill 4 9 3 5 2 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 2 5 6 2 7 5 84 8 76 $50.00 1,350
 Morales, Juan 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 85 8 77 1,100
 Butler, Kevin 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 81 3 78 1,000
 Bobo, Braxton 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 5 6 2 5 3 7 5 3 5 4 87 7 80 900
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 7 5 5 4 4 4 7 5 4 3 4 85 2 83 850

2nd FLIGHT
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 78 9 69 $110.00 5,000     
 Ho, Frank 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 7 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 80 10 70 $80.00 2,500     
 Duncan, Jason 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 5 79 9 70 $80.00 2,500
 Biechlin, Hunter 6 4 4 6 3 8 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 83 11 72 $50.00 1,350     
 Sarria, Al 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 86 11 75 1,100     
 Potluri, Praveen 6 5 5 7 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 4 87 9 78 1,000     
 Groover, Jordan 6 4 4 8 2 5 3 6 5 6 5 7 4 6 5 4 5 4 89 10 79 900       
 Shofner, Walt 7 3 4 8 5 5 4 6 5 6 6 6 3 5 7 3 5 6 94 11 83 850

3rd FLIGHT
 Preece, Scott 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 80 13 67 $110.00 5,000     
 Barnes, Steve 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 3 87 13 74 $80.00 2,500     
 Minevitz, Ned 6 5 4 7 5 5 4 5 5 8 6 3 3 4 5 2 4 7 88 14 74 $80.00 2,500     
 Thomas, Bill 7 4 5 6 3 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 7 5 88 13 75 $50.00 1,350     
 Ryther, Mike 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 6 3 6 4 87 11 76 1,000     
 Kelliher, Kevin 6 4 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 87 11 76 1,000     
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 7 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 90 14 76 1,000     
 Guzaldo, Anthony 7 4 3 7 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 3 7 4 4 6 5 91 13 78 850       
 Dolan, John 6 9 5 6 3 6 6 7 7 5 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 6 101 11 90 800       

4th FLIGHT
 Lee, Carol 7 6 4 5 3 7 4 8 4 6 5 3 3 6 4 3 5 5 88 22 66 $110.00 5,000     
 Nardecchia, David 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 89 20 69 $80.00 2,500     
 Relic, John 5 5 5 7 3 5 3 7 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 84 15 69 $80.00 2,500     
 Lauron, Darren 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 4 4 7 95 22 73 $50.00 1,350     
 Vayo, John 6 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 6 6 6 6 3 5 6 6 5 6 96 22 74 1,050     
 Brody, Mark 7 4 6 9 4 5 3 7 4 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 8 101 27 74 1,050     
 Johnson, Doug 7 5 5 8 2 6 4 7 6 9 5 6 4 9 6 6 7 6 108 31 77 900       
 Barth, Douglas 6 4 4 7 5 7 6 8 5 4 5 6 5 7 7 5 5 5 101 21 80 850
 Cervantes, John 8 6 6 5 4 6 5 9 5 7 6 8 4 7 6 5 5 6 108 21 87 800       

# 7   
# 16   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

Trip Strickland # 5   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Al Sarria # 13   Carol Lee

Sun, Sep 14

DELAWARE SPRINGS -  MEDAL PLAY

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Hcp Net Amount72

Carol Lee

1st Trash Flight



 Bala, Bill 4 9 3 5 2 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 2 5 6 2 7 5
 Biechlin, Hunter 6 4 4 6 3 8 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4
 Bobo, Braxton 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 5 6 2 5 3 7 5 3 5 4
 Butler, Kevin 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 6
 Duncan, Jason 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 5
 Groover, Jordan 6 4 4 8 2 5 3 6 5 6 5 7 4 6 5 4 5 4
 Ho, Frank 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 7 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3
 Morales, Juan 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 3
 Potluri, Praveen 6 5 5 7 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 4
 Ray, John 5 4 5 5 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4
 Sarria, Al 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 5
 Shofner, Walt 7 3 4 8 5 5 4 6 5 6 6 6 3 5 7 3 5 6
 Strickland, Trip 5 4 4 6 3 5 3 8 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 7 5 5 4 4 4 7 5 4 3 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 7 4 4 4 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 3
 Barth, Douglas 6 4 4 7 5 7 6 8 5 4 5 6 5 7 7 5 5 5
 Brody, Mark 7 4 6 9 4 5 3 7 4 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 8
 Cervantes, John 8 6 6 5 4 6 5 9 5 7 6 8 4 7 6 5 5 6
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 7 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 5
 Dolan, John 6 9 5 6 3 6 6 7 7 5 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 6
 Guzaldo, Anthony 7 4 3 7 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 3 7 4 4 6 5
 Johnson, Doug 7 5 5 8 2 6 4 7 6 9 5 6 4 9 6 6 7 6
 Kelliher, Kevin 6 4 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 6
 Lauron, Darren 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 4 4 7
 Lee, Carol 7 6 4 5 3 7 4 8 4 6 5 3 3 6 4 3 5 5
 Minevitz, Ned 6 5 4 7 5 5 4 5 5 8 6 3 3 4 5 2 4 7
 Nardecchia, David 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 4
 Preece, Scott 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4
 Relic, John 5 5 5 7 3 5 3 7 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 5
 Ryther, Mike 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 6 3 6 4
 Thomas, Bill 7 4 5 6 3 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 7 5
 Vayo, John 6 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 6 6 6 6 3 5 6 6 5 6

$73.50

$10.50
$10.50

$14.00

$10.50

$24.50

$10.50
$14.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$53.00

$10.50

$10.50

What’s a bet type that is three separate bets with money waged on the best score in the front 9, back 9 
NASSAU

$10.50

$10.50
$10.50

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~

$63.50


